
Avocado on Toasted Sourdough 
With one poached egg
With two poached eggs
With smoked salmon

$602 Eggs Any-Style
With toasted sourdough toast

$190BVB - Big Veggie Breakfast
2 eggs any style, hash brown, roast vine tomatoes, mushrooms,
avocado and halloumi cheese - with sourdough toast

$150The Continental
2 eggs any style, country ham, provolone cheese, 
sourdough toast and seeded mustard

$190Cooshti Full Chinglish
2 eggs any style, cumberland sausages, back bacon,
baked beans, mushrooms, roast vine tomatoes, hash brown
and sourdough toast - not for the faint hearted! 

$80
$105
$120
$130

$60
$90
$155

Toasted Bagels
Plain: with mixed berry jam, cream cheese
PAT: Provolone, Avocado, Tomato
The New Yorker: smoked salmon, cream cheese, 

       red onion, sliced roma tomato

$150Chopped Fruit Salad
Medley of seasonal fruit, with greek yoghurt and honey

$145Kimchi Tofu Scramble Bowl
Sweet potato, bell peppers, onion, mushrooms, baby spinach
and turmeric - topped with sliced avocado

Build Your Own Mega Omelette or Scrambled Eggs
4 eggs, served with sourdough toast
with your choice of up to 3 fillings: extra fillings $35 each
cheddar | ham | bacon | sausage | smoked salmon | spinach
mushroom | red onion | tomato | bell pepper | sweet potato

$165

$90
$90
$110
$115

Breakfast Ciabattas
Grilled Back Bacon - choose an egg or caramelised onions
Cumberland Pork Sausage - choose an egg or caramelised onions
BLAT: Steaky Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Dijonnaise 
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg

$160Cooshti Crabcake Benny
A poached egg, baby spinach, avocado and radish, on a crispy
crabcake, topped with our zesty kimchi hollandaise sauce

$150Cooshti Stack o' Pancakes
With vanilla ice cream, fresh berries and maple syrup

Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs,on toasted english muffin, with zesty hollandaise

The Classic: Ham & Spinach
Marianne: Smoked Salmon & Spinach
Florentine: Spinach & Mushroom

$150

Breakfast Fried Rice
Bacon, egg, bell pepper, mushroom, broccolini, onion, with sriracha soy

$140

$45 each
Breakfast Sides 
2 eggs | sourdough toasts (3pcs) | hash brown | avocado | mushrooms
smoked salmon | streaky bacon | country ham | sausages (2) $55 each

Mon - Fri 7am - 12pm
Sat, Sun & PH 8am - 3pm

Brunch Menu

5% staff gratuity
applied to dine-in bill

Vegan

Vegetarian



$90

Very Berry
Raspberries, strawberries, honey, 
blueberries and apple juice

The Energizer
Mango, banana, blueberries, chia
seeds, honey and greek yogurt 

Green Goddess
Celery, cucumber, apple, avocado,
kale, turmeric and oat milk

Night Vision
Carrot, ginger, avocado, cucumber,
celery, turmeric & almond milk

Signature Smoothies

$40Dilmah Teas
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green
Honey, Lemon & Ginger | Peppermint

$40 / $50Hot Chocolate

Mineral Water
Acqua Panna Still Water
750ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
750ml

Soft Drinks & Juices
$45Soft Drinks 

Coke | Coke Zero | Ginger Ale | Fresh Lime Soda
Ginger Beer | Tonic Water | Sprite

$70Fresh Juice
Orange | Grapefruit | Mango | Apple

$50Juice
Cranberry | Tomato | Pineapple

Coffee & Tea Reg / Lge

Iced Chocolate $50

+$10Extra Shot of Coffee

+$5Milk: Almond | Oat

$40 / $50
Espresso | Americano
Macchiato | Piccolo
Latte | Mocha | Cappuccino | Flat White

$35 / $45

$55Iced: Latte | Cappuccino | Mocha
$45illy Iced Coffee

Mimosa
The perfect brunch drink, made
with Orange Juice and Prosecco

The one and only with Vodka, Bloody
Mary Mix & Fresh Lemon Juice

Bloody Mary

All Weekend & P.H $70Bloody Brunch Drinks

$70

Mimosa Bloody Mary

Very Berry

Green Goddess

The Energizer

Night Vision

Soft Drinks

Fresh Juice

Juice

$45 / $55

$80

Tropical Cooler
Fresh Apple, Pineapple, Passionfruit,
Fresh Lime & Salted Cucumber

Sweet & Sour Spritz
Passionfruit, Mango, Fresh Lemon
and Grenadine - with Soda Water

Cooshti Mocktails
Tropical Cooler Sweet & Sour Spritz

Mon - Fri 7am - 12pm
Sat, Sun & PH 8am - 3pm

Brunch Drinks

5% staff gratuity
applied to dine-in bill



Brunch Menu

堂食另收5%服務費

Mon - Fri 7am - 12 pm
Sat, Sun & PH 8am - 3pm

星期一至五 上午9時至中午12時
星期六、日及公衆假期 上午9時至下午3時

早午餐餐牌

$602 Eggs Any-style 
2隻雞蛋(自選烹調方式)(素食)
配烘烤酸種多士 

$190BVB - Big Veggie Breakfast
豐盛素早餐 (素食) 
2隻雞蛋(自選烹調方式)、薯餅
烤小蕃茄、蘑菇、牛油果、
烤哈羅米芝士 – 配烘烤酸種多士 

$150The Continental
歐陸早餐
2隻雞蛋(自選烹調方式)、火腿
帕芙隆芝士、烘烤酸種多士
伴法國陶罐皇家白蘭地芥末籽醬

$190Cooshti Full Chinglish
Cooshti 招牌港英式早餐  
2隻雞蛋(自選烹調方式)、英式香腸、
煙肉、茄汁焗豆、菇菌、蕃茄、薯餅
配酸種多士 

$160Cooshti Crabcake Benny
Cooshti 招牌蟹餅班尼迪蛋  
水波蛋、菠菜苗、牛油果及蘿蔔配香脆蟹餅
伴韓式泡菜荷蘭汁

$90

$90

$110

$115

Breakfast Burgers
早餐漢堡
烘烤法式軟包
烤瘦煙肉 

      配 雞蛋 或 炒焦糖洋蔥
英式豬肉香腸  

      配 雞蛋 或 炒焦糖洋蔥
BLAT 

　   煙肉、生菜、牛油果蕃茄及法式芥末 
煙三文魚及炒蛋 

$60
$90

$155

Toasted Bagels
烘烤貝果

Plain：伴雜莓果醬及忌廉芝士
PAT：帕芙隆芝士、牛油果及蕃茄
The New Yorker：

　   煙三文魚、忌廉芝士、紫洋蔥及蕃茄片

$150Cooshti Stack o' Pancakes
Cooshti 招牌層層疊班戟 
配雲呢嗱雪糕、新鮮雜莓及楓糖漿

$150Chopped Fruit Salad
水果沙律
配希臘乳酪及蜜糖

$145Kimchi Tofu Scramble Bowl
韓式泡菜炒豆腐 
番薯、燈籠椒、洋蔥、菇菌、
菠菜苗及薑黃，配牛油果片

Build Your Own Mega Omelette
or Scrambled Eggs
自選奄列 或 炒蛋
4隻雞蛋配烘烤酸種多士
可選最多3款餡料：追加餡料：每款$35
1-車打芝士 | 2-火腿 | 3-煙肉
4-香腸 | 5-煙三文魚 | 6-菠菜 | 7-菇菌
8-紫洋蔥 | 9-蕃茄 | 10-燈籠椒 | 11-蕃薯

$165

$105
$120
$130

Avocado Sourdough Toast 
牛油果配烘烤酸種多士(素食)
配水波蛋 1 隻
配水波蛋 2 隻
配煙三文魚 

$80

$140Breakfast Fried Rice
精選早餐蛋炒飯
煙肉、燈籠椒、菇菌、長柄西蘭花及洋蔥
伴是拉差辣味醬油

$150Egg Benedict
班尼迪蛋
2隻水波蛋配英式鬆餅 伴荷蘭醬

The Classic : 火腿及菠菜
Marianne : 煙三文魚及菠菜
Florentine : 菠菜及蘑菇

$40/款
$55/款

早餐 配菜
1-雞蛋2隻 | 2-酸種多士3片 | 3-薯餅 | 4-牛油果 | 5-菇菌
6-煙三文魚 | 7-煙肉 | 8-火腿 | 9-香腸2條

純素蛋奶素



Brunch Drinks

Mon - Fri 7am - 12pm
Sat, Sun & PH 8am - 3pm

星期一至五 上午9時至中午12時
星期六、日及公衆假期 上午9時至下午3時

早午餐餐牌

$40Dilmah Teas
Dilmah 茶
1-英式早餐紅茶 | 2-伯爵茶 | 3-綠茶 
4-蜜糖檸檬薑茶 | 5-薄荷茶

$40 / $50Hot Chocolate
熱朱古力 

Acqua Panna Still Water
Acqua Panna 天然礦泉水750毫升

Iced Chocolate
凍朱古力 

$50

+$10Extra shot of coffee 
咖啡加濃

Espresso | Americano
意大利濃縮咖啡 | 美式咖啡 

$35 / $45

$45illy Iced Coffee
illy 凍咖啡 

Mimosa - 含羞草
以鮮搾橙汁及意大利氣酒調配
屬早午餐絕配特飲

改編自經典血腥瑪莉
以卡菲爾青檸伏特加及新鮮檸檬汁調配

Bloody Mary - 血腥瑪莉

週末及公眾假期 $70Bloody Brunch Drinks

Mineral Water  礦泉水

Coffee & Tea
咖啡及茶 中杯 / 大杯

$45Soft Drinks - 汽水
1-可樂 | 2-無糖可樂 | 3-薑味汽水 
4-青檸梳打 | 5-薑啤 | 6-湯力 | 7-雪碧

$70Fresh Juice - 鮮搾果汁 
1-橙汁 | 2-西柚汁 | 3-芒果汁 | 4-蘋果汁 

$50Juice - 果汁
1-紅莓汁 | 2-蕃茄汁 | 3-菠蘿汁

Soft Drinks & Juices
汽水及果汁

Very Berry - 莓莓一堂 
桑子、士多啤梨、藍莓、蜜糖
和蘋果汁

The Energizer - 能量王 
芒果、香蕉、藍莓、奇亞籽、
蜜糖及希臘乳酪

Green Goddess - 翠綠女神 
西芹、青瓜、蘋果、牛油果、
羽衣甘蘭、薑黃及燕麥奶

Night Vision - 夜色
甘筍、薑、牛油果、青瓜、
西芹、薑黃及杏仁奶

$90Signature Smoothies
招牌冰沙

Iced: $55Latte | Cappuccino
Mocha

 牛奶咖啡  |泡沬咖啡
 朱古力咖啡   

凍: 

Almond | Oat +$5Milk:

杏仁奶 | 燕麥奶 奶類: 

堂食另收5%服務費

瑪奇朵咖啡 | 迷你牛奶咖啡
牛奶咖啡 | 朱古力咖啡
泡沬咖啡 | 白咖啡

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
San Pellegrino 有氣礦泉水 750毫升

$40 / $50Macchiato | Piccolo
Latte | Mocha
Cappuccino | Flat White

$45 / $55

無酒精雞尾酒

Cooshti Mocktails
$80

Tropical Cooler
蘋果，菠蘿，熱情果，青檸及鹽漬青瓜

Sweet & Sour Spritz
熱情果，芒果，檸檬及石榴糖漿梳打水

$80


